
 

SALES REPRESENTATIVES 

BC Incentives Incentive Source  
Brett Hauch Mark Wunderlich  
2800 Capital Street 500 N Kirkwood Rd  

Wylie, TX  75098  Kirkwood, MO 63122  

(214) 236-5938  314-968-4090  
customerservice@bcincentives.com MarkW@incentivesource.com  

Territory: TX, OK, AR 
Territory: KS, MO, IA, NE, WA, IN, MI, 
OH 

 

   
Continental Premium Corp Marketing Essentials  
Debbie Bertram Christi Krautbauer  
1315 Butterfield Road                                                                   9750 Orchard  
Downers Grove, IL  60515  Cologne, MN  55322  

(630) 515-0800  (952) 442-1100  

dbetram@contprem.com christi@marketingessentials.com  
Territory: WI, IL Territory: MN, ND, SD  
   

HKC Promotions/Hal Kaufman Co.  Marketing & Sales Group  
John Gravatt Guy Achtzehn  
299 S Walnut Bend Road, Suite 201 1320 Toronita Street  

Cordova, TN  38018  York, PA 17402   

(901) 458-3143 (717) 846-4045  

john@hkcpromotions.com  guy@msgpromo.com  

Territory: TN, KY, AL, LA, MS 
Territory: PA, MD, DC, DE, SNJ, VA, 
WVA 

 

   
Incentive Solutions Pilgrim Promotions  
Marty Kaufman Debbie Mischel-Gray  

6436 North Business Park Loop Road   

Ste F Jericho, NY  

Park City  UT 84098 (516) 487-0073  

(435) 655-7933 debbiem@pilgrimpromotions.com  

mkaufman@directincentives.com Territory: NY, NNJ  
Territory: CA, AZ, UT   

   

Marketing Motivators 
Dean Theofanis 
7301 E 90th St #102 
Indianapolis, IN  46256  
317-842-6366  
dtheofanis@marketingmotivators.com 
Territory: IN, OH, MI, W PA, N KY 

     

mailto:dtheofanis@marketingmotivators.com


 


